138
ground cutting edges with outer spur blades for a smoother cut &
cleaner breakout. Screw point allows accurate positioning and pulls
Item Number a a a
T2943-16 16mm 110mm 160mm standard 10
T2943-20 20mm 110mm 160mm standard 10
T2943-22 22mm 110mm 160mm standard 10
T2943-25 25mm 110mm 160mm standard 10
T2943-32 32mm 110mm 160mm standard 10
CONTENTS: 16, 20, 25 & 32mm
Item Number
T2943S4 Set of 4 3
WOOD DRILL BITS